MINUTES OF THE BAY OF QUINTE

1870 Cook, William H.

'1885 Coon, C. H.

1865 Courtice, R. T. -

1872 Copeland, George H.

1854 Cragg, Edward - .
1872 Crookshanks, S. B
1872 Crossley, D. O., Eva,ngehst -
1852 Carts, James, Chazrman -

1855 Davies, John -
1866 Denike, R. B., Sup'y
1861 Depew, Sidney F.

1882 Dewey, George W., Euangelm
1853 Dingman, G. J., Supd
1881 Down, Wesley .
1857 Doxsee, Archelaus

1883 Drew, N. D -

1876 Duke, Richard - S
1862 Dunkley, George - -
1875 Duprau, S. A.

Selby -
Welcome -
Bethany
Cobour,
Hiawatha
Chisholm -
Port Hope
Newburgh

Roseneath
Campbellford
Yarker
Brighton -
Belleville -
Cloyne -
Welcome -
Cannington
Bath -
St. Ola
nkford

Fra
1876 Dyer, W.P., M A Prm ofAlbert Coll. Bellevxlle -

1868 Edmison, Thos. J., B. D
1881 }L\lwurds, Rl -+
1874 Emsley, W. H. -

1848 English, (ihn Supd
1877 Eves, Edw

1882 Fallis, R. J.

1871 Faull, James -
1857 lexguson, John, Sup’ d
1872 Ferguson, Samuel -
1881 Fusee, Hiram

1832 Garbutt, H. C. -

1864 Gee, D. F. - - .
1878 Greatrix, Benjamin - .
1845 Green, Alexander T., Sup'd
1843 Greener, James, Sup’'d -

— Hewitt, R., bupy

1882 Houck, D. S

1872 Hort.ou, (nllbert

1871 Howard, E. E. -

1860 Hullg,ms, William G-, Supd
1839 Hughes, James, bup’d

1855 Hull, T. R., Sup'y -

1834 Hurley, R., Sup'd

1855 Jacques, J. R., D.D., Sup’d

1837 Jeffers, W ellmgtou, D. D, Supd ;

1869 Jewell, John A., B.A.

1868 Johnston, Wllllu.m

1873 Johnson, Francis - -
1858 Jolliffe, William, O’hmrman
1825 Jones, Richard, Sup’d -

— Jones, C. A., Sup’d -

1856 Kilgour, Joseph
1845 Ladu, 8. W., Sup'd -

1864 Lawbly, O. R M A., C'hazrman -
1870 Lawrence, John - . “

Colborne -
Centreton
Napanee East -
Cobourg -
Victoria Road -

Blairton - -
Milford - -
Canifton -

Black River Bndge -

Kinmount -

Mountain Grove
Millbrook - -
Fraserville -
Port, Hope
Lindsay

Brighton -
Newburgh
Hallburton
Belleville -
Colborne -

Port Hope -
Welcome - - B

Macedon Centre, N. Y
Belleville - -
Bloomfield *
Cannington

eene
Consecon -
Cobourg
Yarker -

Baltimore -
Coral, Mich., U 8.

Madoc -
Coboconk -

1870 Le
1856 Le
1881 Le
1880 Le
1876 L
1883 L
1874 Li
1875 LI
1885 L

1868 M
1872 M
1870 M
1861 M
1877 M
1862 M
1874 M
1871 M
1873 M
1877 M
1869 M
1876 V
1881 M
1874 M
1873 N
1881 ©
1872 M
1862 M
1873 )
1882 A

1847 1
1836 1

1868 (
1881 (
—
1885 (
1882 (

1846 |
1858 |
1862 |
1863
1866
1868
1876
1880
1887

1882
1885
1862
1874
1863
1873

1864
1816
1882




